Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 27, 2009 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 25.99
00:19:12 00:09:58 24.08
00:28:52 00:09:40 24.83
00:38:48 00:09:56 24.16
00:48:51 00:10:03 23.88
00:58:59 00:10:08 23.68
01:08:59 00:10:00 24
01:19:07 00:10:08 23.68
01:29:16 00:10:09 23.65
01:39:46 00:10:30 22.86
01:50:12 00:10:26 23
02:00:34 00:10:22 23.15
Averages: 00:10:03 23.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Nielsen, Robert, 854394 C Bike 2 26 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:57 00:18:57 12.66
00:39:59 00:21:02 1141
Averages: 00:20:00 12.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +30 Bike 8 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 21.02
00:23:32 00:12:07 19.81
00:35:57 00:12:25 19.33
00:48:16 00:12:19 19.49
01:00:42 00:12:26 19.3
01:13:22 00:12:40 18.95
01:25:51 00:12:29 19.23
01:39:14 00:13:23 17.93
Averages: 00:12:24 19.38
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 27.59
00:18:12 00:09:30 25.26
00:27:48 00:09:36 25
00:37:30 00:09:42 24.74
00:47:07 00:09:37 24.96
00:56:58 00:09:51 24.37
01:06:45 00:09:47 24.53
01:17:23 00:10:38 22.57
01:27:27 00:10:04 23.84
01:38:14 00:10:47 22.26
01:48:29 00:10:15 23.41
01:58:54 00:10:25 23.04
02:09:10 00:10:16 23.38
Averages: 00:09:56 24.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Houts, Jake, applied A Bike 11 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:00 00:10:00 24
00:20:41 00:10:41 22.46
00:31:21 00:10:40 225
00:42:05 00:10:44 22.36
00:53:21 00:11:16 21.3
01:05:05 00:11:44 20.45
01:16:36 00:11:31 20.84
01:28:14 00:11:38 20.63
01:41:05 00:12:51 18.68
01:54:47 00:13:42 17.52
02:08:18 00:13:31 17.76
Averages: 00:11:40 20.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 C Bike 7 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:47 00:11:47 20.37
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Event: June 27, 2009 Bike Classes

00:23:45 00:11:58 20.06
00:36:13 00:12:28 19.25
00:50:14 00:14:01 17.12
01:07:54 00:17:40 13.58
01:21:54 00:14:00 17.14
01:57:26 00:35:32 6.75
Averages: 00:16:47 16.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 7 18 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:17 00:11:17 21.27
00:23:32 00:12:15 19.59
00:35:49 00:12:17 19.54
00:48:22 00:12:33 19.12
01:01:35 00:13:13 18.16
01:14:27 00:12:52 18.65
01:27:56 00:13:29 17.8
Averages: 00:12:34 19.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 5 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:48 00:19:48 12.12
00:37:45 00:17:57 13.37
00:55:38 00:17:53 13.42
01:15:30 00:19:52 12.08
01:34:34 00:19:04 12.59
Averages: 00:18:55 12.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 10 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 23.45
00:21:25 00:11:11 21.46
00:33:01 00:11:36 20.69
00:44:26 00:11:25 21.02
00:56:06 00:11:40 20.57
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01:08:48 00:12:42 18.9
01:21:07 00:12:19 19.49
01:33:53 00:12:46 18.8
01:48:01 00:14:08 16.98
02:03:37 00:15:36 15.38
Averages: 00:12:22 19.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 10 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:00 00:10:00 24
00:20:53 00:10:53 22.05
00:32:04 00:11:11 21.46
00:43:23 00:11:19 21.21
00:55:00 00:11:37 20.66
01:07:15 00:12:15 19.59
01:20:51 00:13:36 17.65
01:33:51 00:13:00 18.46
01:49:17 00:15:26 15.55
02:02:27 00:13:10 18.23
Averages: 00:12:15 19.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 B Bike 10 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 24.41
00:20:36 00:10:46 22.29
00:31:50 00:11:14 21.36
00:43:01 00:11:11 21.46
00:55:26 00:12:25 19.33
01:06:46 00:11:20 21.18
01:18:13 00:11:27 20.96
01:29:52 00:11:39 20.6
01:42:01 00:12:09 19.75
01:59:43 00:17:42 13.56
Averages: 00:11:58 20.49
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 10 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:57 00:09:57 24.12
00:20:25 00:10:28 22.93
00:30:57 00:10:32 22.78
00:41:41 00:10:44 22.36
00:52:51 00:11:10 21.49
01:04:07 00:11:16 21.3
01:15:43 00:11:36 20.69
01:27:41 00:11:58 20.06
01:39:46 00:12:05 19.86
02:05:57 00:26:11 9.17
Averages: 00:12:36 20.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 A Bike 1 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 24.41
Averages: 00:09:50 24.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
148 Novak, Ken, 860332 +40 Bike 9 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 20.9
00:23:01 00:11:32 20.81
00:34:43 00:11:42 20.51
00:46:58 00:12:15 19.59
00:59:13 00:12:15 19.59
01:11:37 00:12:24 19.35
01:28:17 00:16:40 14.4
01:41:35 00:13:18 18.05
02:10:58 00:29:23 8.17
Averages: 00:14:33 17.93
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
159 Nischke, Kevin, 856999 C Bike 4 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:31 00:13:31 17.76
00:27:22 00:13:51 17.33
00:43:11 00:15:49 15.17
01:23:34 00:40:23 5.94
Averages: 00:20:54 14.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
160 Noll, Philip, 384176 C Bike 6 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 20.31
00:25:36 00:13:47 17.41
00:39:01 00:13:25 17.89
00:54:45 00:15:44 15.25
01:12:27 00:17:42 13.56
01:28:41 00:16:14 14.78
Averages: 00:14:47 16.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
162 Spreeman, Eric, 668899 C Bike 7 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:16 00:11:16 21.3
00:22:58 00:11:42 20.51
00:34:51 00:11:53 20.2
00:47:06 00:12:15 19.59
01:00:56 00:13:50 17.35
01:21:03 00:20:07 11.93
01:37:46 00:16:43 14.36
Averages: 00:13:58 17.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 Herrmann, Tim, 320086 B Bike 8 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 20.43
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00:24:54 00:13:09 18.25
00:38:04 00:13:10 18.23
00:52:26 00:14:22 16.71
01:07:28 00:15:02 15.96
01:27:23 00:19:55 12.05
01:46:43 00:19:20 12.41
02:06:45 00:20:02 11.98
Averages: 00:15:51 15.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
164 Kreuser, Craig, applied +40 Bike 3 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:26 00:13:26 17.87
00:27:59 00:14:33 16.49
01:12:06 00:44:07 5.44
Averages: 00:24:02 13.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 9 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:27 00:11:27 20.96
00:23:35 00:12:08 19.78
00:36:00 00:12:25 19.33
00:48:09 00:12:09 19.75
01:00:18 00:12:09 19.75
01:12:57 00:12:39 18.97
01:27:01 00:14:04 17.06
01:41:27 00:14:26 16.63
02:05:07 00:23:40 10.14
Averages: 00:13:54 18.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 A Bike 12 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:35 00:09:35 25.04
00:19:48 00:10:13 23.49
00:30:16 00:10:28 22.93
00:40:36 00:10:20 23.23
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00:51:10 00:10:34 22.71
01:01:29 00:10:19 23.26
01:12:32 00:11:03 21.72
01:23:33 00:11:01 21.79
01:34:52 00:11:19 21.21
01:46:58 00:12:06 19.83
01:58:23 00:11:25 21.02
02:09:52 00:11:29 20.9
Averages: 00:10:49 22.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Finnel, Ryan, 479631 AA 12 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 26.09
00:19:10 00:09:58 24.08
00:29:32 00:10:22 23.15
00:39:49 00:10:17 23.34
00:50:01 00:10:12 23.53
01:01:37 00:11:36 20.69
01:12:08 00:10:31 22.82
01:22:36 00:10:28 22.93
01:33:17 00:10:41 22.46
01:43:58 00:10:41 22.46
01:55:00 00:11:02 21.75
02:06:04 00:11:04 21.69
Averages: 00:10:30 22.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 8 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:02 00:12:02 19.94
00:24:59 00:12:57 18.53
00:39:34 00:14:35 16.46
00:53:01 00:13:27 17.84
01:08:20 00:15:19 15.67
01:24:27 00:16:07 14.89
01:41:56 00:17:29 13.73
02:11:51 00:29:55 8.02
Averages: 00:16:29 15.64
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 11 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:27 00:10:27 22.97
00:21:30 00:11:03 21.72
00:32:27 00:10:57 21.92
00:43:33 00:11:06 21.62
00:54:53 00:11:20 21.18
01:06:44 00:11:51 20.25
01:18:21 00:11:37 20.66
01:30:06 00:11:45 20.43
01:42:39 00:12:33 19.12
01:55:45 00:13:06 18.32
02:08:57 00:13:12 18.18
Averages: 00:11:43 20.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 Gove, Alyssa, 864536 C Bike 3 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:53 00:15:53 15.11
00:35:51 00:19:58 12.02
01:11:34 00:35:43 6.72
Averages: 00:23:51 11.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 11 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:10 00:10:10 23.61
00:20:53 00:10:43 22.4
00:31:38 00:10:45 22.33
00:42:38 00:11:00 21.82
00:53:48 00:11:10 21.49
01:05:52 00:12:04 19.89
01:17:11 00:11:19 21.21
01:29:05 00:11:54 20.17
01:42:16 00:13:11 18.2
01:56:59 00:14:43 16.31
02:11:15 00:14:16 16.82
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Averages: 00:11:56 20.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
460 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 9 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:22 00:13:22 17.96
00:26:22 00:13:00 18.46
00:38:47 00:12:25 19.33
00:53:19 00:14:32 16.51
01:06:24 00:13:05 18.34
01:20:38 00:14:14 16.86
01:35:06 00:14:28 16.59
01:54:14 00:19:08 12.54
02:21:14 00:27:00 8.89
Averages: 00:15:42 16.16
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